
BAYSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL GRADE  6

Prices include applicable tax

Supplies will be available for pick up: 

SECTION A : Qty. Basic Package Description

HLR05233 2 Loose Leaf ( Lined)  200/pk

SHREL510RB 1 Calculator Sharp 160 Function

SAN84001 2 Expo Marker, Fine Black

HLR12109 3 Exercise Book Ruled Redi Tab 4/pk

HLR06247 8 Duotang - NO BLACK

BIN567910 1 Markers Felt Crayola Washable  "Original" 10/pk ( Thick )

BIN587510 1 Markers Crayola Felts 12/pk (thin tip)

BIN672012 1 Pencil Crayons Crayola  12/pk (are pre-sharpened)

BAS7011400 1 Tape transparent w/ dispenser

LPG10005352 2 Glue Stick LePage40g 

DIX96201 3 Pencils Envirosticks 12/pk

SAN37001 3 Sharpie Black Ultrafine Marker

PAP3311131EA 4 Pen Blue ( Medium )Papermate

PAP3321131EA 1 Pen Red (Medium) Papermate

CH2680-1 1 Copy paper 500/pk no holes ( for photocopying)

BAS3901200 1 Index Dividers 5/pk

KIM21400 1 Facial Tissue 2 ply 100/box

VLBAE92960 1 Pencil box 5"x8"

SAN86003 2 Expo Marker, Fine Blue

BAS4577007EA 1 Highlighter Pen ( Yellow)
DIX39700ea 1 Eraser White VinylLarge

$79.24 Basic Package Price (A)

SECTION  B: The items below have been listed separately for your purchasing convenience. These items are required

by your teacher. Please order the items that you need or that cannot be re-used from last year.

Item Qty. Description Price To Order enter price

ACM46030 1 Ruler  Metric 30 cm 1mm graduations ( 3 ring holes) $0.83

MER799306 1 Dictionary, Merriam Webster $9.23

HLR28018 1 5 STAR Zippered Binder $22.98

ACM14644 1 Scissors Fiskars 8" $8.72

STD55710 1 Geometry Set with protractor, compass, ruler, (10pce) $3.45
STD51163 1 Pencil Sharpener with receptacle Staedtler $3.35

$ Subtotal Section (B)

+ $79.24  Basic Package Price (A)

+ $6.00 PAC Fundraising Fee (C)

Please make cheque payable to " MONK OFFICE " = Total Purchase (A+B+C)

ALSO REQUIRED: For PE - Shorts (or sweats), t-shirt and runners.

For French Immersion - Dictionary for home use (Preferably ROBERT COLLINS)

For band students: 1/2" 5/8" Black Accohide Binder

Student's Name : __________________________________ 

Current School: ____________________________________

Current Teacher: ____________________________________

PARENT'S NAME: _________________________________________ Email: ____________________________________

PARENT'S SIGNATURE: ______________________________________________ Phone #: ___________________________

PRICES INCLUDE ALL APPLICABLE TAXES

The school reserves the right to correct addition errors. 

Satisfaction guaranteed: If an item is unsatisfactory, please return it with your order form to your PAC

coordinator for an exchange/replacement no later than September 15th. No returns of entire Basic Package. 

Offer applies to this form only. Thank you!

Thank you for supporting your PAC

**If you will be completing a paper form, please make chq payable to MONK OFFICE and submit to school office no later than June 23rd

This is a Bayside PAC Service to Parents

Order Form for Pre-packed School Supplies

Please order online at:  

 http://bts.monk.ca the first week of school in September

PAC CODE: 245G50 ONLINE ORDERING ENDS: JULY 23rd



BAYSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL GRADE  7

Prices include applicable tax

Supplies will be available for pick up: 

SECTION A : Qty. Basic Package Description

HLR06247 10 Report Covers/Duo Tangs Hilroy NO BLACK

HLR13121 4 Coilbound Exercise Book Ruled 80 pg

HLR05233 4 Loose Leaf ( Lined)  200/pk

HLR05281 1 Loose Leaf Graph Paper Metric Quad (quad 10)  1cm 

HLR12109 1 Exercise Book 4/pk

SAN86003 1 Expo Marker, Fine Blue

LPG10005352 3 Glue Stick LePage 40g 

DIX96201 2 Pencils Envirosticks 12/pk

PAP3311131EA 4 Pen Blue ( Medium )Papermate

PAP3321131EA 3 Pen Red (Medium) Papermate

BAS4577007EA 1 Highlighter Pen ( Yellow)

PILSWPP-BK 2 Marker, Pilot Finerliner, black

BIN587510 1 Markers Crayola Felts 12/pk (thin tip)

CH2680-1 1 Copy paper 500/pk no holes ( for photocopying)

BIN672024 1 Pencil Crayons Crayola  24/pk (are pre-sharpened)

KIM21400 1 Facial Tissue 2 ply 10/box

MGE1015-9370 1 Pencil Case, soft, zippered
DIX39700ea 2 Eraser White VinylLarge

$57.90 Basic Package Price (A)

SECTION  B: The items below have been listed separately for your purchasing convenience. These items are required

by your teacher. Please order the items that you need or that cannot be re-used from last year.

SECTION B: Qty. Description Price To Order enter price

BAS3901200 2 Index Dividers 5/pk $0.88

ACM14644 1 Scissors 8" $8.72

SHREL510RB 1 Calculator Sharp 160 Function $12.76

BAS4599004EA 1 Highlighter Pen ( Green) $0.66

BAS4599006EA 1 Highlighter Pen (Pink) $0.66

ACM46030 1 Ruler  Metric 30 cm 1mm graduations ( 3 ring holes) $0.83

STD55710 1 Geometry Set with protractor, compass, ruler, (10pce) $3.45

STD51163 1 Pencil Sharpener w/ receptacle Staedtler $3.35

BAS35117AST 2 Binder 2" (not zippered but with storage flaps on the inside covers) $5.45

$ Subtotal Section (B)

+ $57.90 Basic Package Price (A)

+ $6.00 PAC Fundraising Fee (C)

Please make cheque payable to " MONK OFFICE "   = Total Purchase (A+B+C)

ALSO REQUIRED: For PE - Shorts (or sweats), t-shirt and runners.

For band students: 1/2" 5/8" Black Accohide Binder

Student's Name : __________________________________ 

Current Teacher/Division: ____________________________________

PARENT'S NAME: _________________________________________ Email: ____________________________________

PARENT'S SIGNATURE: ______________________________________________ Phone #: ___________________________

PRICES INCLUDE ALL APPLICABLE TAXES

The school reserves the right to correct addition errors. 

Satisfaction guaranteed: If an item is unsatisfactory, please return it with your order form to your PAC

coordinator for an exchange/replacement no later than September 15th. No returns of entire Basic Package. 

Offer applies to this form only. Thank you!

Thank you for supporting your PAC

**If you will be completing a paper form, please make chq payable to MONK OFFICE and submit to school office no later than June 23rd

Order Form for Pre-packed School Supplies

 This is a Bayside PAC Service to Parents

Please order online at:

 http://bts.monk.ca the first week of school in September

PAC CODE: 245G50 ONLINE ORDERING ENDS: JULY 23rd



BAYSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL GRADE  8
Prices include applicable tax

Supplies will be available for pick up: 

SECTION A : Qty. Basic Package Description

HLR06247 8 Duotangs Hilroy NO BLACK

HLR05233 4 Loose Leaf ( Lined)  200/pk

HLR05225 1 Loose Leaf ( Plain )  200/pk

HLR05281 1 Loose Leaf Graph Paper Metric Quad (quad 10)  1cm  

HLR13121 1 Coilbound Exercise Book Ruled 80 pg

BAS3901200 2 Index Dividers 5/pk

BAS7011400 2 Tape transparent w/ dispenser

LPG10005352 2 Glue Stick LePage 40g 

DIX96201 2 Pencils Envirosticks 12/pk

PAP3311131EA 4 Pen Blue ( Medium )Papermate

PAP3321131EA 3 Pen Red (Medium) Papermate

BAS4577007EA 2 Highlighter Pen ( Yellow)

VLBAE92960 1 Pencil box 5"x8"

KIM21400 1 Facial Tissue 2 ply 10/box

CH2680-1 1 Copy paper 500/pk no holes ( for photocopying)

BIN672012 1 Pencil Crayons Crayola  12/pk (are pre-sharpened)

BIN587510 1 Markers Crayola Felts 12/pk (thin tip)

PILSWPP-BK 2 Marker Pilot Fineliner Black

SAN86003 1 Expo Marker, Fine Blue

DIX39700ea 2 Eraser White VinylLarge

$57.76 Basic Package Price (A)

SECTION  B: The items below have been listed separately for your purchasing convenience. These items are required

by your teacher. Please order the items that you need or that cannot be re-used from last year.

SECTION B: Qty. Description Price To Order enter price

SOA45506 1 Dictionary French/English Webster's $1.77 for FSL and FI students

SHREL510RB 1 Calculator Sharp 160 Function $13.88

MER799306 1 Dictionary, Merriam Webster $9.23

ACM14644 1 Scissors 8" $8.28

STD55710 1 Geometry Set with protractor, compass, ruler, (10pce) $3.77

ACM46030 1 Ruler  Metric 30 cm 1mm graduations ( 3 ring holes) $0.83

$ Subtotal Section (B)

+ $57.76  Basic Package Price (A)

+ $6.00 PAC Fundraising Fee (C)

Please make cheque payable to " MONK OFFICE "      = Total Purchase (A+B+C)

ALSO REQUIRED: For PE - Shorts (or sweats), t-shirt and runners.

For band students: 1/2" 5/8" Black Accohide Binder

Student's Name : __________________________________ 

Current Teacher/Division: ____________________________________

PARENT'S NAME: _________________________________________ Email: ____________________________________

PARENT'S SIGNATURE: ______________________________________________ Phone #: ___________________________

PRICES INCLUDE ALL APPLICABLE TAXES

The school reserves the right to correct addition errors. 

Satisfaction guaranteed: If an item is unsatisfactory, please return it with your order form to your PAC

coordinator for an exchange/replacement no later than September 15th. No returns of entire Basic Package. 

Offer applies to this form only. Thank you!

Thank you for supporting your PAC

**If you will be completing a paper form, please make chq payable to MONK OFFICE and submit to school office no later than June 23rd

This is a Bayside PAC Service to Parents

Order Form for Pre-packed School Supplies

Please order online at: 

http://bts.monk.ca the first week of school in September

PAC CODE: 245G50 ONLINE ORDERING ENDS: JULY 23rd


